PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Yadong Jiang	03/10/2010
Zhiming Wu	03/10/2010
Tao Wang	03/10/2010
Weizhi Li	03/10/2010
Xiaolin Han	03/10/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	University of Electronic Science and Technology of China	
Street Address:	No. 4, Section 2, North Jianshe Road	
City:	Chengdu, Sichuan Province	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	610054	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12724165

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)203-0640

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 626-348-9705

Email: AWU.0711@GMAIL.COM

Correspondent Name: ZHEN ZHENG LU

Address Line 1: 1730 HUNTINGTON DRIVE #304
Address Line 4: DUARTE, CALIFORNIA 91010

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	LZUP78-BJP16
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Yadong Jiang

PATENT

REEL: 024083 FRAME: 0058

OP \$40.00 12724165

501119495

Total Attachments: 2 source=BJP16Assignment#page1.tif source=BJP16Assignment#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 024083 FRAME: 0059

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I (we), whose post office address(es) invention entitled:	Yadong Jiang, Zhiming Wu, Tappear(s) below, hereinafter	ao Wang, Weizhi Li, Xiaolin Han referred to as ASSIGNOR, have made an
Wet metal-etching method (hereinafter referred to as the IN	IVENTION) for which an applic	EMS ation for United States Letters Patent was
executed on eve		
filed on:		1 No.:
whose post office address is	China	Technology of China Road, Chengdu, Sichuan Province, 610054, he entire right, title and interest in and to the
same in the United States:	ince, is desirate or acquiring o	the entire right, title and infeces in this to sie
acknowledged, I (we), ASSIGN entire right, title, and interest i	OR, by these presents do sell, and and to said INVENTION and	onsideration, receipt of which is hereby assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the application throughout the United States of Vidivision, continuation, continuation-in-part
connection with the filing, papplication(s) in the United S required to affirm the rights of ASSIGNOR also agrees, with communicate to ASSIGNEE INVENTION that are within A testimony on behalf of ASSI prosecution, maintenance and design of the connection of the con	prosecution and maintenance tates for said INVENTION, in f ASSIGNEE in and to said INVention and at ASSIGNEE'S request document as a consideration and at ASSIGNEE'S request document application obligations under this instru	documents that legally may be required in of said application or any other patent soluding additional documents that may be VENTION, all without further consideration. at ASSIGNEE'S expense, to identify and cuments and information concerning the strol, and to provide further assurances and required of ASSIGNOR in respect of the or patent encompassed within the terms of innent shall extend to ASSIGNOR'S heirs,
to issue any and all Letters Pate and interest in and to the sam ASSIGNEE'S legal representative	int referred to above to ASSIGN ne, for ASSIGNEE'S sole use a yes and successors, to the full e	ne Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks IEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, title and behoof; and for the use and behoof of end of the term for which such Letters Patent been held by ASSIGNOR had this assignment
ASSIGNOR authorize document needed to effect its re		nsert or complete any information in this rademark Office.
ASSIGNOR NAME: Yadong	Jiang	
ADDRESS: No. 4, Section 2,	North Jianshe Road, Chengdu,	Sichuan Province, 610054, China
As t		03/10/2010
SIGNATURE		DATE

PATENT REEL: 024083 FRAME: 0060

ASSIGNOR NAME: Zhiming Wu	
ADDRESS: No. 4, Section 2, North Jianshe Road,	Chengdu, Sichuan Province, 610054, China
\$ Zr3	03/10/2010
SIGNATURE	DATE
ASSIGNOR NAME: Tao Wang	
ADDRESS: No. 4, Section 2, North Jianshe Road.	Chengdu, Sichuan Province, 610054, China
7 18.	Chengou, Sichaan Frovince, 610034, China
<u> EAT</u>	03/10/2010
SIGNATURE	DATE
ASSIGNOR NAME: Weizhi Li	
APPENDENCE - TATO A PLOS FOR NYOUR PROOF RESIDENCE	
ADDRESS: No. 4, Section 2, North Jianshe Road,	Chengdu, Sichuan Province, 610054, China
黎威志	A3274 A 20 pg p
SIGNATURE	03/10/2010
SIONATORE	DATE
	·
ASSIGNOR NAME: Xiaolin Han	
ADDRESS: No. 4, Section 2, North Jianshe Road,	Chengdu, Sichuan Province, 610054, China
独小林	03/40/2010
SIGNATURE	DATE

RECORDED: 03/15/2010

PATENT REEL: 024083 FRAME: 0061